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

908975 00466700005700 HAT ISLAND DIV G BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 57 2,206.00$      12:15 PM

57-G 
ADMIRALTY 
DR HAT ISLAND

908976 00473300200101

HILLMANS N S P S F MEADOWDALE ADD BLK 002 D-01 - THAT PTN LOTS 
1-2-3 & 4 LY SLY NORMA BEACH RD & TGW N1/2 VAC 148TH ST SW PER 
COMM REG SESSION 8/14/78PER AF 8911020089 1,862.00$      12:15 PM UNKNOWN EDMONDS

908977 00480300601403 INTERCITY DIV 1 REPLAT OF BLK 6 BLK 006 D-03 - WLY 75FT OF LOT 14 2,236.00$      12:15 PM UNKNOWN EVERETT

908978 00492000204102 LAKE ROESIGER BEACH SUBDIV 2 BLK 002 D-02 - ELY 100FT LOT A 5,081.00$      12:15 PM
1005 S LAKE 
ROESIGER RD SNOHOMISH

908979 00494200400400

Section 19  Township 28  Range 5  Quarter SE   LAKEVIEW SUBDIV BLK 
004 D-00 - LOT 4 BLK 4 LESS RD R/W TO COE PER SWD REC AFN 
8105210148,  200204180353 & 201112050448 6,746.00$      12:15 PM UNKNOWN EVERETT

908980 00499100107700 LOMA LAKE BLK 001 D-00 - LOT 77 4,991.00$      12:15 PM
1513 150TH PL 
NW MARYSVILLE

908981 00500400500600 LOWELL DIV A PLAT OF BLK 005 D-00 - ALL LOTS 6 & 7 12,301.00$    12:30 PM
4512 S 3RD 
AVE EVERETT

908982 00510000102000 MARTINS ADD BLK 001 D-00 - LOT 20 21,592.00$    12:30 PM
8627 224TH ST 
SW EDMONDS

908983 00525700102300 MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK A ASSR PLAT BLK 001 D-00 - LOT 23 BLK A 2,191.00$      12:30 PM

21203 MT 
INDEX RIVER 
RD GOLD BAR

908984 00525700103500 MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK A ASSR PLAT BLK 001 D-00 - LOT 35 BLK A 2,002.00$      12:30 PM
21305 SWAMP 
RD GOLD BAR

908985 00525800208400 MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK B ASSR PLAT BLK 002 D-00 - LOT 84 3,674.00$      12:30 PM
51221 N 
RIVERSIDE RD GOLD BAR

908986 00526100517100
MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK E ASSR PLAT BLK 005 D-00 - LOT 171 SUBJ 
TO ESE PUD 1 2,296.00$      12:30 PM

52912 SKY 
LOOP RD GOLD BAR

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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908987 00526100517200 MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK E ASSR PLAT BLK 005 D-00 - LOT 172 BLK E 1,765.00$      12:30 PM
52908 SKY 
LOOP RD GOLD BAR

908988 00526100517300
MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK E ASSR PLAT BLK 005 D-00 - LOT 173 SUBJ 
TO EASE PUD 1 1,765.00$      12:30 PM UNKNOWN GOLD BAR

908989 00526100521100 MT INDEX RIVERSITES 2 BLK E ASSR PLAT BLK 005 D-00 - LOT 211 BLK E 2,056.00$      12:30 PM
52613 MASON 
PL GOLD BAR

908990 00526500000400
MT PILCHUCK RIVER TRS DIV 2 BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 4 PLUS EQ & UND 
1/64 INT IN LOT 21 MT PILCHUCK RIVER TRS 3,091.00$      12:30 PM

11118 
MOUNTAIN 
VIEW DR GRANITE FALLS

908991 00544300009200

Section 25  Township 27  Range 3  Quarter SE PINECREST BLK 000 D-00 
N 98.83FT OF E 86.64FT OF LOT 92 AKA LOT 1 OF SP 345 (8-79) REC AF 
NO 8005270187 20,422.00$    12:30 PM

22716 95TH PL 
W EDMONDS

908992 00548200002406

Section 36  Township 30  Range 04  Quarter NW  &  Sec 01  Twp 29  Rge 
04  Qtr SW   PRIEST POINT PARK   DIV 2   BLK 000  D-06  -  COM SW COR 
LOT 24 SD PLAT TH N00*31 28W ALG W LN THOF 126.03FT TO TPB TH 
S61*18 42E ALG LN 110FT N OF S LN SD LOT AS MEAS AT R/A TO SD S LN 
323.93FT M/L TO E LN SD LOT 24 TH N00*24 50W ALG E LN SD LOT 
232.77FT TH S89*32 29W 283.18FT M/L TO W LN SD LOT TH S00*31 28E 
ALG W LN SD LOT 75FT M/L TO TPB (AKA LOT 1 OF SNO CO BLA 96-
108943 REC UND AFN 9701140119) 44,461.00$    12:30 PM

4415 PRIEST 
POINT DR NW MARYSVILLE

908993 00550800000400

QUIL CEDA TERRACE NO 3 BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 4 TGW FDT-BAAP ON N 
LN S1/2 NE1/4 SW1/4 NW1/4 TH IS 318FT ELY OF W LN SD SUB AS MEAS 
ALG N LN SD SUB TH S02*34 49E ALG E LN QUILCEDA TERRACE DIV NO 3 
126.62FT TH S84*32 53E 17.68FT TH N00*56 13W 127.75FT TO N LN SD 
SUB TH N88*49 31W ALG SD N LN 21.21FT TO POB PER SC# 88-2-01175-
1 13,704.00$    12:45 PM

5329 86TH PL 
NE MARYSVILLE

908994 00557100301300
RIVER N FOREST DIV 4 BLK 003 D-00 - LOT 13 PLUS 1/158 INT PRIV RDS 
& AREA DESIGNATED AS RESERVE AS PER PLAT SUBJ TO EASE PUD 1 6,599.00$      12:45 PM

23112 N RIVER 
DR GRANITE FALLS

908995 00572200002500 SHOULTES VIEW TRACTS BLK 000 D-00 - LOT 25 11,856.00$    12:45 PM
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

Section 06  Township 27  Range 05  Quarter NE  Subdivision COUNTRY 
CLUB ESTATES CONDOMINIUM HOMES   BLDG C   UNIT C-302  TGW 
ASSIGNED PARKING & TGW EQ & UNDIV  0.63%  INT IN COM AREAS & 
FACS AS DESC IN DECL REC UND AFN 200406150853 AMD BY AF NO 
200609150518 12,691.00$    1:00 PM

15433 
COUNTRY 
CLUB DR UNIT 
C 302 MILL CREEK

909017 01023500000700

Section 33  Township 28  Range 04  Quarter SW  STARLITE POINT 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 7 TGW EQ & UND 5.5556% INT IN COM AREAS & 
FAC AS DESC IN DECL REC UND AFN 200501210561 22,924.00$    1:15 PM

5401 143RD PL 
SW EDMONDS

909018 01040200001300
Section 23  Township 30  Range 05  Quarter SE  GETCHELL HILL DIVISION 
1 BLK 000 D-00 LOT 13 19,903.00$    1:15 PM

7811 87TH ST 
NE MARYSVILLE

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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909019 01051600210300

Section 23  Township 28  Range 04  Quarter SE -  CARLISLE CREEK A 
CONDOMINIUM - UNIT B103 TGW ASSIGNED PARKING & STORAGE TGW 
UND 1.16% INT IN COM AREAS & FACS AS DESC IN DECL REC AFN 
200607200147 & AMD DECL REC AFN 200610180286, 200612280442, 
200703160656, 200706070342, 200708280863, 200904240230, 
200912230345 & 201201110337 6,224.00$      1:15 PM

11527 
HIGHWAY 99 
UNIT B103 EVERETT

909020 01053600015300
Section 32  Township 28  Range 05  Quarter SE  Subdivision MILL CREEK 
EAST DIVISION 2 BLK 000 D-00 LOT 153 31,074.00$    1:15 PM

3327 141ST ST 
SE MILL CREEK

909021 27042100404400
SEC 21 TWP 27 RGE 04 TH PTN N1/2 SW1/4 NE1/4 SE1/4 LY NWLY OF ST 
HWY NO 1 AS CONVYD BY DEED REC NO 1480107 LESS ST HWY 1 2,577.00$      1:15 PM UNKNOWN LYNNWOOD

909022 27060100212900

Section 01  Township 27  Range 06  Quarter NW    SEGD FOR TAX PURP 
ONLY   ALL TH PTN OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 SEC 1 DAF   BEG AT SE COR OF 
NW1/4 SD SEC 1 TH N01*36 14W 341.17FT ALG E LN SD NW1/4 TO SW 
COR LOT 20 OF BOUNSALLS FIRST ADD TO MONROE VOL 8 PG 19 & TPB 
TH S89*02 18W 3.8FT ON WLY EXT OF S LN LOT 20 TH N01*36 14W 
120.82FT PLT E LN SD NW1/4 TO N LN TR OF LAND CONVYD TO 
MONROE SCHOOL DIST NO 402 BY AUD NO 1666658 TH N88*59 57E 
3.80FT ALG SD N LN TO E LN SD NW1/4 TH S01*36 14E 120.82FT ALG SD 
E LN TO POB 1,814.00$      1:15 PM UNKNOWN MONROE

909023 27071900100900

SEC 19 TWP 27 RGE 07 LOT 4 OF SURVEY REC IN VOL 5 OF SURVEYS PG 
220 & 221 UNDER AUD FILE NO 7707080326 & REV BY SURV REC VOL 5 
OFSURV PGS 4 & 5 UND AF NO 7701130257 BEING PTN OF E1/2 SEC 19 18,385.00$    1:15 PM

20011 209TH 
AVE SE MONROE

909024 28042100302200
SEC 21 TWP 28 RGE 04  AN UND 50% INT ONLY IN FDP; TR A MARTHA'S 
VINEYARD BSP REC AF 9709185002 BEING PTN SE1/4 SW1/4 21-28-4 2,002.00$      1:15 PM UNKNOWN MUKILTEO

909025 28051700200700
SEC 17 TWP 28 RGE 05 RT-7B-1) N 200FT W1/2 NW1/4 NW1/4 E OF ST 
HWY 1 OUT BY BROADWAY CUT-OFF 8,095.00$      1:15 PM UNKNOWN EVERETT

909026 28093100300200 SEC 31 TWP 28 RGE 09 RT-16) GOVT LT 6 LESS CO RD 5,219.00$      1:15 PM UNKNOWN GOLD BAR

909027 29061600102500

SEC 16 TWP 29 RGE 06 RT-3A) TH PTN NE1/4 COM AT NW COR NE1/4 
TH S00*42 03E 1364.17FT TH N89*41 18E 470.16FT TO W BDRY NPRR 
R/W TPB TH N25* 31W 218FT TH S89*41 18W 200FT TH S25 31E 218FT 
TH N89*41 18E 200FT TPB 15,737.00$    1:15 PM

808 N 
MACHIAS RD LAKE STEVENS

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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909028 29070700400200

SEC 07 TWP 29 RGE 07 RT-16) E 440FT LY S OF CO RD OF SE1/4 SE1/4 
AKA LOT 6 OF 5 ACRE PARCELS PER VOL 3 PG 124 OF SURVEYS AUD FILE 
7601120189 4,629.00$      1:15 PM UNKNOWN SNOHOMISH

909029 30052200211600

Section 22  Township 30  Range 05  Quarter NW -- LOT 3 SNO CO SP PFN 
95-108741SP AFN 9701155003 BEING PTN NW1/4 NW1/4 SD SEC LESS 
PTN DAF: BEG NW COR SD LOT 3 TH S86*14 32E 34.17FT TH S28*08 
29W 10.26FT TH S88*07 43W 30.86FT TH N07*20 33E 12.39FT TPB TGW 
PTN LOT 2 SD SHORT PLAT DAF: BEG SE COR SD LOT 2 TH N87*19 27W 
11FT TH N02*35 12W 63.48FT TH S12*13 37E 65.41FT TPB AKA PARCEL 
B SNO CO BLA 06-131449 AFN 200612070319 & CORRECTED PER AFN 
200712130366 19,918.00$    1:30 PM

9124 55TH 
AVE NE MARYSVILLE

909030 30052900101600

SEC 29 TWP 30 RGE 05 RT-17-1) TH PTN SE1/4 NE1/4 LY E OF QUIL- -
CEDA CR & W OF W LN S/HY EXC S 1038.3FT THOF -  REFER TO 293005-1-
016-0100 FOR MH ONLY 9,001.00$      1:30 PM

7120 35TH 
AVE NE MARYSVILLE

909031 30061800402100 SEC 18 TWP 30 RGE 06 N1/2 NW1/4 SW1/4 SE1/4 5,461.00$      1:30 PM UNKNOWN LAKE STEVENS

909032 30061900102700
SEC 19 TWP 30 RGE 06 LOT 2 OF SP 556(10-78) REC AF 7901080306 & 
BEING PTN W1/2 SE1/4 NE1/4   (1.00 OF 2.39 ACRES)  OSG-94 15,463.00$    1:30 PM

11223 84TH ST 
NE LAKE STEVENS

909033 30071200101500
SEC 12 TWP 30 RGE 07 RT-4A) NW1/4 NE1/4 LESS TH PT LY N OF NP 
R/W LESS NP R/W ALSO LESS TH PTN LY S OF STILLAGUAMISH RIVER 2,079.00$      1:30 PM UNKNOWN GRANITE FALLS

909034 30080700202100
Section 07  Township 30  Range 08  Quarter NW  E1/2 NE1/4 SE1/4 
NW1/4 LY S OF MT. LOOP HY 11,405.00$    1:30 PM

29816 
MOUNTAIN 
LOOP HWY GRANITE FALLS

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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909035 31053300201000

Section 33  Township 31  Range 05  Quarter NW  -  TH PTN S1/2 S1/2 
W1/2 NW1/4 NW1/2 SD SEC 33 WHN FDT - BEG PT OF INT OF W MGN 
EXST DITCH ALG E LN SD S1/2 S1/2 W1/2 NW1/4 NW1/4 WITH N MGN 
CO RD ALG S LN SD NW1/4 NW1/4 TH W ALG SD RD MGN 100FT TH N 
100FT TH E 100FT TO W MGN SD DITCH TH S ALG SD DITCH MGN 100FT 
TO POB EXC S 15FT FOR RD R/W TO CITY OF MAR BY DEED REC UND AFN 
200807160278 CORR BY AFN 200811210292 17,055.00$    1:30 PM

3627 152ND 
ST NE MARYSVILLE

909036 32052700400400

SEC 27 TWP 32 RGE 05 THAT PTN NW1/4 SE1/4 DAF - COM AT NE COR 
OF NW1/4 SE1/4 TH S ALG E LN SD NW1/4 SE1/4 781FT TH W 208.7FT 
FT TO TPB TH S 260FT TH W 377FT M/L TO ELY R/W LN OF NPRR CO 
(BURLINGTON NORTHERN RAILWAY) TH NLY ALG SD R/W LN TAP TH 
BEARS W FR TPB TH E 619FT M/L TO TPB AKA PTN LOT 2 OF SURV BY 
HUEY DATED 12-30-86 OSA 76 2,017.00$      1:30 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

909037 32061000401100

SEC 10 TWP 32 RGE 06 RT-26A) ALL TH PTN FDT LY IN GOVT LOT 8 10-32-
06 DAF COM SE COR SEC TH N00*28 27E ALG E LN THOF 74.94FT TO C/L 
OF S/HY 1-E TH S63*28 57W ALG C/L 227 .16FT TO HWY ENG STA 421 X 
00 TH N26*31 03W 50FT TO NLY R/W LN OF SD S/HY TH N63*28 57E 
ALG SD R/W LN 70FT TH N26*12 09W 61.49FT TO HWY ENG STA 811 X 
39.94 TH N53*20 03W 59.2FT TPB TH CONT N53*20 03W 115.8FT TH 
S63*54 57W TO R BK OF N FK OF STILLI RIV TH SELY ALG SD BK TAP WH 
IS S63*28 57W OF TPB TH N63*28 57E TO TPB 1,856.00$      1:30 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

909038 32061500100200

SEC 15 TWP 32 RGE 06 RT-1A) TH PTN FDT LY IN GOVT LOT 1 OF 15-32-
06 DAF COM SE COR SEC 10-32-06 TH N00*28 27E ALG E LN THOF 
74.94FT TO C/L S/HY 1-E TH S63*28 57W ALG C/L 227.16FT TO HWY 
ENG STA 421+00 TH N26*31 03W 50FT TO NLY R/W LN OF SD S/HY TH 
N63*28 57E ALG SD R/W LN 70FT TH N26*12 09W 61.49FTTO HWY ENG 
STA 811+39.94 TH N53*20 03W 59.2FT TH CONT N53*20 03W 115.8FT 
TH S63*54 57W TO R BK OF N FORK OF STILLI RIV TH SELY ALG SD BK 
TAP WH IS S63*28 57W OF TPB TH N63*28 57E TO TPB 1,730.00$      1:30 PM UNKNOWN ARLINGTON

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Snohomish
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Auction 
Id

APN

908957 00381300000701

908958 00396000002400

908959 00401000017500

908960 00401100008900

908961 00401100009200

908962 00403800007700

908963 00403800008001
908964 00417200004100

Acreage  Improvements  Land Value 
 2018 Total 

Assessed Values 
Tax Bill 

Year
Total Tax 

Bill
Tax Rate 

Area
Zoning 
Code

Zoning 
Type

IRS Liens

0.75 -$                     1,500.00$            1,500.00$             2016, 2017,  142.48 03415 910 Undevelope  NO

0.28 -$                     5,000.00$            5,000.00$             2016, 2017,  231.1 03973 910 Undevelope  NO
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